Dulwich Dolphins Club Championships

Saturday 3 December 2016
EVENT 7 Boys/Girls Open 200m Breaststroke

BOYS 12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Samuel RIDGLEY 11/03/04
2 Jasper CALLAWAY 21/07/05
3 Christopher CHILTON 27/09/05
4 James RATES 15/05/05
5 Harvey CHAPMAN LENNON 26/02/05
6 Noah SAREEN 28/03/05
7 Henry WEBSTER 28/10/05
8 Finlay DOUGLAS 10/10/04
9 zachary CROWTHER 14/09/05
10 Peter ASH 17/05/06
11 Otto GIBBON 28/12/05
12 James SHEPPARD 14/10/04
13 Jack MILNER 09/06/04
14 Sam BOTTING 02/03/04
15 Theodore DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06
BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Theodore THOMPSON 30/01/03
2 Louis NGUYEN 01/04/03
3 Willem KOSTER 11/10/02
4 George RATES 08/08/03
5 Isaac ST LOUIS 19/06/02
6 Ronit NAIR 25/08/02
Maxwell BROOKS 18/09/03
BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Oscar WILLIAMS 01/05/99
GIRLS 12 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Mila JOVANOV 31/01/05
2 Giulia CATANI 14/10/04
3 Daisy LUDDEN 06/05/05
4 Estella AUGER 02/03/04
5 0livia BOYLE 13/08/04
6 Olivia ELLENDER 22/01/05
7 Isabella PEDRINI 31/12/04
7 Polly ROBERTS 29/01/05
9 Misty EASTWOOD 28/12/03
10 Marion COLE 02/01/05
11 Lara HUDDART-OUABDESSL  02/04/04
12 Charlotte DALTON 30/10/04
Lucy DONALD 13/09/04
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Frances NEWE 22/08/03
2 Holly CALLAWAY 25/05/02
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3 Nora FRANCILLON

4 Kathryn LUNT

5 India CHAMBERS

6 Elysia PATEL
Eliza BODDY

23/01/03
19/04/02
15/09/03
11/07/03
21/09/02

GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Jema DIZDAREVIC 01/11/00
2 Kasia PROCTER 04/02/00
3 Florence WHITE 15/02/01
4 Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES 30/06/01
5 Nelly KINCH 28/02/01
6 Jasmine PALMER-GARRICK 24/09/01
Rae Amosu 07/11/01
GIRLS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Clarissa Atlee 25/10/98
EVENT 9 Boys/Girls Open 50m Freestyle
BOYS 10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Mason GRAVES-BROWN 09/06/06
2 Otto GIBBON 28/12/05
3 Peter ASH 17/05/06
4 Theodore DJIDETCHIAN 28/02/06
5 Max ELLENDER 03/04/07
6 Joshua N'CHOH 23/10/06
7 Alexander HESKES 23/10/06
8 Sebastian THURLOW 10/01/07
9 0din HOLDOM 08/09/06
10 Charlie ROBB 06/04/06
10 Rami ABDULHAFIZ 28/10/07
12 Nicholas FUNSCH 12/10/07
13 Monty PEDRINI 09/01/07
14 Louis DUPIN 31/01/07
BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 James RATES 15/05/05
2 Christopher CHILTON 27/09/05
3 Jack MILNER 09/06/04
4 Finlay DOUGLAS 10/10/04
5 Jasper CALLAWAY 21/07/05
6 Maximilian HUBRICH 05/03/04
7 Zachary CROWTHER 14/09/05
8 Harvey CHAPMAN LENNON 26/02/05
9 Sam BOTTING 02/03/04
10 Liem CAT 03/02/05
11 Felix THURLOW 31/01/05
12 Henry WEBSTER 28/10/05
13 James SHEPPARD 14/10/04
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BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name DoB
1 Willem KOSTER 11/10/02
2 Louis NGUYEN 01/04/03
3 George RATES 08/08/03
4 Maxwell BROOKS 18/09/03
5 Isaac ST LOUIS 19/06/02
6 Ronit NAIR 25/08/02
7 Theodore THOMPSON 30/01/03
BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Oscar WILLIAMS 01/05/99
GIRLS 10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Trinity SHAW 01/10/06
2 Lola MILNER 06/09/06
3 Charlotte TAYLOR 11/03/06
3 Mariana SHKARUPA 02/05/06
5 Sandi DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06
6 Janna DIZDAREVIC 16/10/06
7 Daisy CLEAVER 15/07/06
8 Eva CROWTHER 12/05/07
GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Marion COLE 02/01/05
2 Estella AUGER 02/03/04
3 Mila JOVANOV 31/01/05
4 Lucy DONALD 13/09/04
5 Polly ROBERTS 29/01/05
6 Misty EASTWOOD 28/12/03
7 Emi ALLINSON 19/04/04
8 Olivia ELLENDER 22/01/05
9 Lara HUDDART-OUABDESSL 02/04/04
9 Olivia BOYLE 13/08/04
11 Daisy LUDDEN 06/05/05
12 Giulia CATANI 14/10/04
13 Charlotte DALTON 30/10/04
14 Eva FUNSCH 14/07/05
15 Jaime LINNELL 30/05/05
16 Isabella PEDRINI 31/12/04
17 Isobel OGLE 17/01/05
18 Edie MITCHELL STONE 19/10/05
19 Ava MONTGOMERY 08/11/05
GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name DoB
1 Frances NEWE 22/08/03
2 Holly CALLAWAY 25/05/02
3 Nora FRANCILLON 23/01/03
4 India CHAMBERS 15/09/03
5 Kathryn LUNT 19/04/02
6 Eliza BODDY 21/09/02
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7 Elysia PATEL

11/07/03

GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

GIRLS 17

Place

Name

Kasia PROCTER

Florence WHITE

Nelly KINCH

Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES
Rae Amosu

Jema DIZDAREVIC
Jasmine PALMER-GARRICK
Charlotte ELLIS-KEELER
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DoB
04/02/00
15/02/01
28/02/01
30/06/01
07/11/01
01/11/00
24/09/01
21/06/01

Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name
1 Clarissa Atlee
2 Alexandra ROCHE

DoB
25/10/98
22/08/99

EVENT 11 Boys/Girls Open 100m Butterfly
BOYS 10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Theodore DJIDETCHIAN
2 Mason GRAVES-BROWN
3 Peter ASH
4 Otto GIBBON
5 Alexander HESKES

DoB
28/02/06
09/06/06
17/05/06
28/12/05
23/10/06

BOYS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

Jasper CALLAWAY
James RATES
Christopher CHILTON
Maximilian HUBRICH
Sam BOTTING

Zachary CROWTHER

7 Henry WEBSTER
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DoB
21/07/05
15/05/05
27/09/05
05/03/04
02/03/04
14/09/05
28/10/05

BOYS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name

Willem KOSTER
Louis NGUYEN
Maxwell BROOKS
Theodore THOMPSON
George RATES
Conell SAREEN
Isaac ST LOUIS

8 Ronit NAIR
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DoB
11/10/02
01/04/03
18/09/03
30/01/03
08/08/03
03/03/03
19/06/02
25/08/02

BOYS 17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Oscar WILLIAMS

DoB
01/05/99

GIRLS 11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Mila JOVANOV
2 Estella AUGER
3 Misty EASTWOOD

DoB
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4 Marion COLE
5 O0livia ELLENDER
6 Giulia CATANI

02/01/05
22/01/05
14/10/04

GIRLS 13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

Name
1 Frances NEWE
2 Nora FRANCILLON

DoB
22/08/03
23/01/03

GIRLS 15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place

GIRLS 17
Place

Name

Kasia PROCTER

Nelly KINCH

Florence WHITE

Juliet HUDDART-OUABDES
Jema DIZDAREVIC
Charlotte ELLIS-KEELER
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DoB
04/02/00
28/02/01
15/02/01
30/06/01
01/11/00
21/06/01

Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Name
1 Clarissa Atlee
2 Alexandra ROCHE

DoB
25/10/98
22/08/99
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